Weight:  0.50 grams MAX
Mechanicals Electrical Schematics
TA-XXXXXXXG Dimensions: inch [mm]
Tolerance (unless otherwise specified): ±0.010 [0.25]
SIDE VIEW
0.240 [6.10] MAX
0.290
[7.37]

Number
Data Rate
(Gbps)
Impedance
Unbalanced
(Ω)
Impedance
Balanced
(Ω)
Insertion Loss
@ 1.5 GHz
(dB MAX)
Return Loss
@ 1.5 GHz
(dB TYP)P (2-3) P (7-6)
TA-0751003G 2.973 75 100 4 6
TA-0751503G 2.973 75 150 4 6
TA-0501003G 2.973 50 100 4 6
TA-0750753G 2.973 75 75 6 4
TA-1001003G 2.973 100 100 6 4
M551.E (10/22)
Performance warranty of products offered on this data sheet is limited to the parameters specified. Data is subject to change without notice. Other brand and
product names mentioned herein may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. © Copyright, 2022. iNRCORE, LLC. All rights reserved.